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NAME 

 

TERM 

 

UNIT 

 

E-MAIL 
 

Scott Zimmerman, Chair '25 Biomedical Sciences ScottZimmerman@missouristate.edu  

Mike Foster, Chair-elect '25 Theatre & Dance MFoster@missouristate.edu  

Kim Finch, Secretary of the Faculty 
'25 

Special Education, 

Leadership, Prof Studies 

KimFinch@missouristate.edu  

Mike Hudson, Parliamentarian 
'25 

Public Health & Sports 

Medicine 

MichaelHudson@missouristate.edu 

Rank Representatives    

Tracy Stout, Professor rank '26 Library Science TracyStout@missouristate.edu  

Shurita Thomas-Tate, Assoc 

Professor rank 
'25 

 Communication Sciences & 

Disorders 
SThomasTate@missouristate.edu  

Stacy Goddard, Asst Professor rank '26 Kinesiology SGoddard@missouristate.edu  

Luis Lombilla, Senior Instructor rank '26 Language, Culture & Religion LuisLombilla@missouristate.edu  

Keely Scott, Instructor rank '26  English KeelyScott@missouristate.edu  

Sarah Jones, Clinical faculty 
'26 

Communication Sciences & 

Disorders 

SarahJones@missouristate.edu  

Non-Voting Delegates    

tba, SGA Representative 
'25 

Student Government 

Association 

 

tba, GSS Representative '25 Graduate Student Senate  

tba, Staff Senate Rep '25  Staff Senate   

RCASH    

Fatih Benzer '25 Art & Design FBenzer@missouristate.edu  

Leonard Horton (rplc Holly Holladay) 
'25 

Communication, Media, 

Journalism & Film 

LeonardHorton@missouristate.edu  

Bill Sandel 
'25 

Criminology & Criminal 

Justice 

WSandel@missouristate.edu  

John Rose '25 Defense & Strategic Studies JohnPRose@missouristate.edu  

Matthew Calihman '25 English MatthewCalihman@missouristate.edu  

Stephen McIntyre '26 History StephenMcIntyre@missouristate.edu  

Heidi Backes 
'25 

Languages, Cultures & 

Religions 

HBackes@missouristate.edu  

Perry Mears '26 Music PerryMears@missouristate.edu  

Gabriel Ondetti '26 Political Science GabrielOndetti@missouristate.edu  

Ralph Shain '25 Philosophy RShain@missouristate.edu  

Vadim Putzu '26 Religious Studies VPutzu@missouristate.edu  

Abby Templer Rodrigues 
'25 

Sociology, Anthropology & 

Gerontology 

ATemplerRodrigues@missouristate.edu  

Michelle Harvey '26 Theatre & Dance MDHarvey@missouristate.edu  

COB    

Carl Keller '26 Accountancy CarlKeller@missouristate.edu 

Jenifer Roberts 
'25 

Merchandising & Fashion 

Design 

JeniferRoberts@missouristate.edu  

Tim Flannery '25 Economics TFlannery@missouristate.edu  

Megan Ramsey '25 Finance/Risk Management MeganRamsey@missouristate.edu  

Andrew Albritton (rplc Jennifer 

Lowenthal-Hershey) 
'25 

Information Technology & 

Cybersecurity 

AndrewAlbritton@missouristate.edu  
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Kate Haring (rplc Andrew Albritton) '25 Management  KateHaring@missouristate.edu  

Carly Pierson '26 Marketing CPierson@missouristate.edu  

Aaron Sauer 
'25 

Technology & Construction 

Management 

ASauer@missouristate.edu  

COE    

Melinda Hammerschmidt 
'26 

Greenwood Lab School MelindaHammerschmidt@missouristat

e.edu  

M. Hassan Raza 
'25 

Childhood Education & 

Family Studies 

HassanRaza@missouristate.edu  

James Sottile '26 
Special Education, Leadership & 

Professional Studies 
JamesSottile@missouristate.edu  

Sarah Nixon '25 Reading, Foundations & Tech SarahNixon@missouristate.edu  

MCHHS    

James Keaton '25 Anesthesia JamesKeaton@missouristate.edu  

Randi Ulbricht '26 Biomedical Sciences  

Bonnie Slavych 
'25 

Communication Sciences & 

Disorders 

BonnieSlavych@missouristate.edu  

Rebecca Woodard '26 Kinesiology RebeccaWoodard@missouristate.edu  

Debbie Horine  '26 Nursing DebbieHorine@missouristate.edu  

Jennifer Yates '26 Occupational Therapy JenniferYates@missouristate.edu  

Andy Ward '26 Physical Therapy AndrewWard@missouristate.edu  

Shannon Hauschildt  

(rplc Andrea Applegate) 
'25 

Physician Assistant Studies SHauschildt@missouristate.edu  

Brooke Whisenhunt '25 Psychology BWhisenhunt@missouristate.edu  

Tiffany Havlin (rplc Susan Dollar) '25 School of Social Work THavlin@missouristate.edu  

Allan Liggett 
'25 

Public Health & Sports 

Medicine 

AllanLiggett@missouristate.edu  

CNAS    

Jay McEntee  '25 Biology JayMcEntee@missouristate.edu  

Cyren Rico '26 Chemistry & Biochemistry CyrenRico@missouristate.edu  

Razib Iqbal '26 Computer Science RIqbal@missouristate.edu  

Damon Bassett 
'26 

Earth, Environment & 

Sustainability 

DBassett@missouristate.edu  

Mark Rogers (rplc Richard Belshoff) '25 Mathematics MarkRogers@missouristate.edu  

Mike Reed (rplc Saibal Mitra) 
'25 

Physics, Astronomy & 

Materials Science 

MikeReed@missouristate.edu  

Darr College of Agriculture    

Adam McGee 
'25 

Plant Science, Natural 

Resources & Animal Science 

AdamMcGee@missouristate.edu  

Albert Barreda 
'25 

Hospitality & Agriculture 

Leadership 

AlbertBarreda@missouristate.edu  

Library    

Jessica Bennett '25 Library Science JessicanBennett@missouristate.edu  
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